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Endergebnis AK10

Club

Alter

23.01.01 [#BEZUG!
14.03.01 |#BEZUG!
16.03.00 |#BEZUG!
20.07.00 [#BEZUG!
03.10.01 [#BEZUG!

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

00.01.00 [0

Hcp

54
36

46

45

54
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Rang

Summe

46,5

39
33,5

27
19

(oT3S) UBmINg

2,5

1

(61S) ualaloueeg

(g81S) sinoaredulequig

4 125

3 [25]25

(e81S) 82015 Jaqgn usjne]

3

2

(238) snejuaiui

(918) pnmaiz|reg

(S1S) Jnmyiemjreg

(#1S) a1 1s9Bu0]

(€15) Jj0bpsads

(23S) uid 8y} 03 1satesN

(T38) Y207-9 4109

Vorname
Carl Luis
Marco
Lars

Philin

Felix

Name

Restle
Miiller

Schnaufer
Schitte

Zimmer
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VR Talentiade Endergebnis

Endergebnis AK12

<
— R~
N 7|8
o - 3| &8
c S| = <2 —
Jdlz | o212 |T S| 2|2
hlo|@|o|L @ =S| & 3|2
ZlslelzlelSlal=|0]|c]|
s sS|[Ef=|lo| =G| d
o o = (o) S = Q © e o
Slz|le|l=|2|z|(2|5|2|l2|2
] o | 2215 |c|=|c]|E| o
o|lo|T|lo|2 LT |T| |5
= | 5|82 2|N|o s5|2e| S 2
c|lo|a|lo|®|B|E|T|E|®|S
Name Vorname O|lz|n|J|on|o|I3 |53 |0|m|a | Summe Rang Hcp Alter  |Club
Petrie Roman 9 7 8 9 6 9 1 1146 9 69 1 19,6 24.07.98 |G&LC Schloss Liebenstein
Kirschenmann Valentin 81119145 9|13|7]9]| 9355 68 2 54 16.08.98 |GG Birkenhof
Oldermann Matthias 69| 4|7 | 7|55 3|3]8]85|65 67,5 3 54 24.05.99 |G&CC Koénigsfeld
Schulz Paulina 5|14]|16|8|5|2)]9]|7]|5](85|1 60,5 4 54 23.01.98 |GG Birkenhof
Ambhofer Lara 218|515/ 3|1)8|8]| 7358 55 5 54 31.01.98 |GC Urloffen
Beckers Clara Elina 4 |32 (45 1|8 | 3|4 ]| 6| 7165 49 6 54 16.01.98 |GC Urloffen
Schwing Patricia 1|16 |1]15/ 8] 7|55 6] 3]|5]35 47,5 7 54 18.02.99 |GG Birkenhof
Petrie Elena 7 2 7 6 2 4 3 5 2 1 (35 42,5 8 46 17.11.99 |G&LC Schloss Liebenstein
Oldermann Charlotte 35| 3| 3| 4]55]|55| 2 112 2 36 9 54 24.05.99 |G&CC Koénigsfeld
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
0 0 0 10 0 00.01.00 |0
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